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TABLE 1
Agreeable to... (GREEN) 3.4 and above Contradiction to... (Red) 2.5 and below

a. Total Average School Climate Score 2.83

b. Social Emotional Learning Average Domain Score 2.59

c. Student Support Average Domain Score 2.98

d. High Expectations/Academic/Challenge Average 2.68

Domain Score
e. Safe School Climate Average Domain Score 3.02
Question Results Question Results

Rank how safe you believe your school is We have a police officer/school resource officer
because of the school police officer. (SRO) in our school:
My school is just as safe as before the 87 Yes 496
police/SRO came to our school 17.5% 98.0%
My school is somewhat safer than
before the police/SRO came to our 228 No 6
school 46.0% 1.2%
My school is much safer than before 181 . 4
the police/SRO came to our school 36.5% Not Applicable 0.8%
I:::II(( u)z;thyg:; ::’Ifatshsesfc:"e:vl.\;::go::l;dsc;rétsiadyi;h|s The school police officer/school resource officer
you have closest to lunch but before lunch? helps to make our school a safer place.

. 92 478
English/Language Arts 18.2% Yes 96.4%

) 122 18
Mathematics 24 1% No 3.6%
Science 150 Select the one or more from the categories

29.6% provided that best match.

. . 96 ) . . 26
Social Studies 19.0% American Indian/Alaskan Native 4.9%
Not Applicable 46 Black/African American °

9.1% 1.7%
What grade are you currently enrolled this Hispanic 5
school year? P 0.9%
193 . . 12
6th Grade 38.1% Multi-Racial 2.3%
144 ; } 445
7th Grade 28.5% White/Caucasian 83.8%
169 . 7
8th Grade 33.4% Asian 1.3%
. . Native Hawaiian or other Pacific 2
?
Which category best describes your Gender? Islander 0.4%
234 ) ) 25
Female 46.2% Unavailable/Unknown/Decline 4.7%
272
Male 53.8%
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Question

Total
Answers

1
Strongly
Disagree
(sb)

2

Disagree

(D)

3

Agree
(A)

4

Strongly

Agree
(SA)

Mean
Rating

1. How much do you agree with the following statements about your school?

a. I worry about crime and
violence in school.

) 5D

s |
- B

b A

— |}SA

* Safe School Climate Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

163
32.2%

192
37.9%

124
24.5%

27
5.3%

2,97

b. Students at this school are
often bullied.

1

i b

) A

= |}SA

* Safe School Climate Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

74
14.6%

169
33.4%

196
38.7%

67
13.2%

2.49

c. Students at this school are often
threatened.

150

2

) A

— |}sn

* Safe School Climate Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

182

36.0%

194

38.3%

92
18.2%

38
7.5%

3.03
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Question

Total
Answers

1
Strongly
Disagree
(sb)

2

Disagree

(D)

3

Agree
(A)

4

Strongly

Agree
(SA)

Mean
Rating

d. Students at this school are
often teased or picked on.

1 S0

D
&

|}sn

* Safe School Climate Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

57
11.3%

75
14.8%

275
54.3%

99
19.6%

2.18

e. Students at this school are often
bullied because of certain
characteristics (ex: race, religion,
or weight)?

=1

- I'D

f f p A
|

) A

* Safe School Climate Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

142
28.1%

120
23.7%

178
35.2%

66
13.0%

2.67

f. I sometimes stay home because
I don't feel safe at school

1

D
Lyt |

) &
s |}S.ﬁ.

* Safe School Climate Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

406
80.2%

72
14.2%

20
4.0%

1.6%

3.73
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25%
0.20z2 0,196
20%
15% 0,123
0.097
10%: i
5% o 0.034
0,012
] 0 I
O-"::' T T T T T T T T T -
O0to 10 =10ta =20to =30 to =40 to =50 to =60 to =70 to =50 to =90 to
20 30 40 =0 &0 7o ao a0 100
Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to
show how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10' would relate
to 'Strongly Disagree' and '>90 to 100" would relate to 'Strongly Agree'.
1 2 3 4
Total Somewhat Mostly Mean
Question Answers Not Safe (SS) Safe Very Rating
Safe (MS) Safe
(NS) (vs)
2. How safe do you feel:
a. Outside around the school?
(NS
R [
" (=S
... :_IEI.EIlE e
0457 W ggeq o
6 83 231 186
* Safe School Climate Domain 506 1.2% 16.4% 45.7% 36.8% 3.18
b. In the hallways and bathrooms of
the school?
NS
) S5
M=
9 55 149 293
* Safe School Climate Domain 506 1.8% 10.9% 29.4% 57.9% 3.43
c. In your classes?
NS
0,794
D 55
HiPh & ms
S 0168 i s
2 17 85 402
* Safe School Climate Domain 506 0.4% 3.4% 16.8% 79.4% 3.75

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE 4/22
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60%:
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| — ]

[ e

[
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0to 10

D-'" (=] T T )

=30 to

a0
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Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to show
how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10" would relate to 'Not
Safe' and '>90 to 100" would relate to 'Very Safe'.

Question

Total
Answers

1
Strongly
Disagree

(sb)

2

Disagree

(D)

3

Agree
(A)

4

Strongly

Agree
(SA)

Mean
Rating

3. How much do you agree with the following statements about st

udents in your school:

a. Don't really care about each
other.

1

|

) A

£ | ) SA

* Safe School Climate Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

156
30.8%

257
50.8%

80
15.8%

13
2.6%

3.10

b. Like to put others down.
1 5D

- |
P00 P

) A
|rSF'.

* Safe School Climate Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

199

39.3%

172
34.0%

118
23.3%

17
3.4%

3.09

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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Question

Total
Answers

1
Strongly
Disagree
(sb)

2

Disagree

(D)

3

Agree
(A)

4
Strongly
Agree
(SA)

Mean
Rating

c. Don't get along together well.
) SD

|
_A | O

) &

7 |rSF'.

* Safe School Climate Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

166
32.8%

184
36.4%

136
26.9%

20
4.0%

2.98

d. Just look out for themselves
1 5D

A : D

) A

/s | ) 54

* Safe School Climate Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

108
21.3%

190
37.5%

181
35.8%

27
5.3%

2.75

e. Treat each other with respect.
| ) 5D

7 |rS.ﬁ.

| O
) A

* Safe School Climate Domain

506

37
7.3%

114
22.5%

239
47.2%

116
22.9%

2.86

f. Stop and think before doing
anything when they get angry.

1

) A

&, |rSF'.

* Social Emotional Learning
Domain

506

96
19.0%

198
39.1%

167
33.0%

45

8.9%

2.32

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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Question

Total
Answers

1
Strongly
Disagree
(sb)

2

Disagree

(D)

3

Agree
(A)

4

Strongly

Agree
(SA)

Mean
Rating

g. Do their share of the work when
we have group projects.

1 S0

* Social Emotional Learning
Domain

506

37
7.3%

161
31.8%

202
39.9%

106
20.9%

2.75

h. Give up when they can't solve a
problem easily.

=1

- b

_ ) A
oo |rS.ﬁ.

* Social Emotional Learning
Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

94
18.6%

186
36.8%

185
36.6%

41
8.1%

2.66

i. Get into arguments when they
disagree with people.

=1

e

i

| D
, ) A
5 |rS.ﬁ.

* Social Emotional Learning
Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

70
13.8%

144
28.5%

222
43.9%

70
13.8%

2.42

j. Do their best, even when their
school work is difficult.

150

A
I}n

y i |

) A

* Social Emotional Learning
Domain

506

35
6.9%

148
29.2%

213
42.1%

110

21.7%

2.79

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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Question

Total
Answers

1
Strongly
Disagree
(sb)

2

Disagree

(D)

3

Agree
(A)

4

Strongly

Agree
(SA)

Mean
Rating

k. Think it's OK to fight if someone
insults them.

|-SD
L |-|::-

) A
A |

j A

* Social Emotional Learning
Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

152
30.0%

151
29.8%

123
24.3%

80
15.8%

2.74

I. Do all their homework.

) A

* Social Emotional Learning
Domain

506

87
17.2%

218
43.1%

139
27.5%

62
12.3%

2.35

m. Say mean things to other
students when they think the
other students deserve it.

=1

|
i

VA
|

) A

* Social Emotional Learning
Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

96
19.0%

129
25.5%

219
43.3%

62
12.3%

2.51

n. Try to work out their
disagreements with other
students by talking to them.

* Social Emotional Learning
Domain

506

137

27.1%

162
32.0%

161
31.8%

46
9.1%

2.23

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating
(sb) (D) (A) (SA)
o. Think it's OK to cheat if other
students are cheating.
| 1 =0
| \_,l %
A I Z
i ) SA
* Social Emotional Learning Domain
** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the 215 165 89 37
total value of the domain. 506 42.5% 32.6% 17.6% 7.3% 3.10
p. Try to do a good job on school
work even when it is not interesting.
| R
LI v
W | b A
Eaiil ) 54
73 126 215 92
* Social Emotional Learning Domain 506 14.4% 24.9% 42.5% 18.2% 2.64
50% —_—
0%
30%:
20%
10%:
Ol"":‘ T T T T T T T T
O0to 10 =10ta =20to =30 to =40 to =50 to =60 ta =f0to =80to =90 to
20 30 50 &0 70 a0 an 100

Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to show
how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10' would relate to
'Strongly Disagree' and '>90 to 100' would relate to 'Strongly Agree'.

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating
(SD) (D) (A) (SA)
4. How much do you agree with the following statements about your teachers:
a. Often connect what I am
learning to life outside the
classroom.
=D
B
b
DA
* High Expectations/Academic 27 81 281 117
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 5.3% 16.0% 55.5% 23.1% 2.96
b. Encourage students to share
their ideas about things we are
studying in class.
S0
Cr
e
Sh
* High Expectations/Academic 16 53 271 166
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 3.2% 10.5% 53.6% 32.8% 3.16
c. Often require me to explain my
answers.
Sh
L
|
B
Sh
* High Expectations/Academic 12 58 252 184
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 2.4% 11.5% 49.8% 36.4% 3.20
d. Really care about me.
S0
B
|
Sh
39 73 227 167
* Student Support Domain 506 7.7% 14.4% 44.9% 33.0% 3.03

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/ Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating
(SD) (D) (A) (SA)
e. Help me make up work after an
excused absence.
Sh
O
|
|
Sh
29 75 228 174
* Student Support Domain 506 5.7% 14.8% 45.1% 34.4% 3.08
f. Often assign homework that helps
me learn.
=D
O
i
Sh
* High Expectations/Academic 48 70 233 155
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 9.5% 13.8% 46.0% 30.6% 2.98
g. Think all students can do
challenging school work.
=D
O
Sh
* High Expectations/Academic 43 124 216 123
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 8.5% 24.5% 42.7% 24.3% 2.83
0%
35%
30%:
25%
20%:
15%:
10%:
5%
e
0to 10 =10ta =20to =30 to =40 to =50 to =60 fta =f0to  =80to =90to
20 30 50 &0 70 a0 an 100

Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to show
how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10' would relate to
'Strongly Disagree' and '>90 to 100' would relate to 'Strongly Agree'.

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/ Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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Question

Total
Answers

1
Strongly
Disagree
(SD)

2

Disagree

(D)

3

Agree
(A)

4

Strongly

Agree
(SA)

Mean
Rating

5. How much do you agree with the following:

a. Adults in this school are often
too busy to give students extra
help.

S0
O

Y

7 ) SA

) A

* Student Support Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

175
34.6%

218
43.1%

90
17.8%

23
4.5%

3.08

b. Adults in this school apply the
same rules to all students equally.

S0

n U
) A
5 ) SA

* Student Support Domain

506

42
8.3%

136
26.9%

187
37.0%

141
27.9%

2.84

c. I wish I went to a different
school.

=D
) D
) A
) 54

* Student Support Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

251
49.6%

121
23.9%

74
14.6%

60
11.9%

3.11

d. I can get extra help at school
outside of my regular classes.

S0

| 7
) A
) SA

* Student Support Domain

506

50
9.9%

125
24.7%

210
41.5%

121
23.9%

2.79

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating
(SD) (D) (A) (SA)
e. A counselor at this school has
helped me plan for life after high
school.
s
O
r I
Sh
81 59 187 179
* Student Support Domain 506 16.0% 11.7% 37.0% 35.4% 2.92
f. When students in this school
already know the material that is
being taught, the teacher gives
them more advanced assignments.
=
y o
i
&
Sh
* High Expectations/Academic 81 171 174 80
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 16.0% 33.8% 34.4% 15.8% 2.50
g. Adults in this school are usually
willing to take the time to give
students extra help.
=D
O
i
=4
40 70 236 160
* Student Support Domain 506 7.9% 13.8% 46.6% 31.6% 3.02
h. Students at this school are
expected to learn challenging
math material to get them ready
for high school.
=10
] O
i
Sh
* High Expectations/Academic 29 129 241 107
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 5.7% 25.5% 47.6% 21.1% 2.84

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/ Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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45%,
4 0%
35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%
5%
e
O0to 10 =10ta =20to =30 to =40 to =50 to =60 ta =70to =80fto =90 to
20 30 40 =0 &0 7o ao a0 100
Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to
show how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10' would relate
to 'Strongly Disagree' and '>90 to 100" would relate to 'Strongly Agree'.
1 2 3 4
Total lor2 3or4d 5or Mean
Question Answers Never times times more Rating
(N) (1-2) (3-4) times
(5+)
6. Please indicate how often you have done the following this school year:
a. Write a research paper of 2 or
more pages.
Il
1-2
!
3-4
S5+
* High Expectations/Academic 199 195 102 10
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 39.3% 38.5% 20.2% 2.0% 1.85
b. Write a paper in which you
defended your own point of view or
ideas.
M
" 1-2
i
3-4
o+
* High Expectations/Academic 99 328 54 25
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 19.6% 64.8% 10.7% 4.9% 2.01
c. Make a formal presentation to a
class about something you read or
researched.
M
1-2
3-4
Sp
* High Expectations/Academic 165 219 61 61
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 32.6% 43.3% 12.1% 12.1% 2.04

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/ Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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45 %a
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0225

20% -
15%: o
10%: -

501'{\:' i |:| |:|
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000z
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Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to
show how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10' would relate
to 'Never' and '>90 to 100' would relate to '5 +'.

Question

Total
Answers

1

Never

(N)

2
lor2
times
(1-2)

3
3o0r4
times
(3-4)

4
5 or
more
times
(5+)

Mean
Rating

7. Please indicate how often you have done the following this school year:

a. Talked to a teacher about a
problem you were having in class.

ay

_0.117
0423 o 0.107 l-.1-2
i [ ]

/ ) -4
554

Sp

* Student Support Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

179
35.4%

214
42.3%

59
11.7%

54
10.7%

3.02

b. Talked to an adult at school about
something that was bothering you.

M
0.Z87__0.113

. 2 0,089 ]l 14

) 3-4

i Sy

* Student Support Domain

** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the
total value of the domain.

506

259
51.2%

145
28.7%

57
11.3%

45
8.9%

3.22

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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1 2 3 4
Total lor2 3or4 5 or Mean
Question Answers Never times times more Rating
(N) (1-2) (3-4) times
(5+)
c. Talked to an adult at school about
something outside of school that is
important to you.
M
0,315 __ 0,057 ]
1 0.107 ¢y 1-2
I 3-4
T @ S+
* Student Support Domain
** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the 247 161 44 54
total value of the domain. 506 48.8% 31.8% 8.7% 10.7% 3.19
30%: T pr——
25%
20%: 5
0.154
15%:
10% 0.055 0.055
0.057
5% 0032 0,034
] ] I I | I
ol'l::‘ T T T T T T T
O0to 10 =10ta =20to =30 to =40 to =50 to =60 to =70 to =580 to =90 to
20 30 40 a0 &0 Fil g a0 100

Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to
show how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10' would relate

to 'Strongly Disagree' and '>90 to 100' would relate to 'Strongly Agree'.

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating
(sb) (D) (A) (SA)
8. How much do you agree with the following statements about my teachers:
a. Teachers notice if I have trouble
learning something.
S0
» L
i
Sh
42 81 325 58
* Student Support Domain 506 8.3% 16.0% 64.2% 11.5% 2.79
b. Will help me improve my work if
I do poorly on an assighment
=D
| D
) .I
Sh
23 87 281 115
* Student Support Domain 506 4.5% 17.2% 55.5% 22.7% 2.96

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/ Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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1 2 3 4
Total lor2 Sor4d 5 or Mean
Question Answers Never times times more Rating
(N) (1-2) (3-4) times
(5+)
c. Treats some students better than
others.
o sD
0.2z 0.180 |
D
(i
0,320 ""l""lil.243 l) A
* Student Support Domain
** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the 123 162 130 91
total value of the domain. 506 24.3% 32.0% 25.7% 18.0% 2.63
35% 0324
30% ] e
oy 0.233 i
20%
15%
10% s 0
5% o 0,014 I I 0.024
0 ] 0,004 ; .
°l'll':‘ T T T T T T T T T
O0to 10 =10ta =20to =30 to =40 to =50 to =60 to =70 to =50 to =90 to
20 30 40 50 &0 70 a0 a0 100
Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to
show how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10" would relate
to 'Strongly Disagree' and '>90 to 100' would relate to 'Strongly Agree'.

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating
(sb) (D) (A) (SA)
9. How much do you agree with the following statements about my classes:
a. The topics we are studying are
interesting and challenging.
=
Y D
h i
A
Sh
* High Expectations/Academic 44 106 249 107
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 8.7% 20.9% 49.2% 21.1% 2.83
b. This class really makes me
think.
S
y D
i
Sh
* High Expectations/Academic 33 75 309 89
Rigor/Challenge Domain 506 6.5% 14.8% 61.1% 17.6% 2.90
c. I am usually bored in my
classes.
s
> o
i
Sh
* High Expectations/Academic
Rigor/Challenge Domain
** Note: This question has been
altered for this report so that the
answer reflects the true value of
other questions within the report. A
disagreement with this question is a
positive answer and would skew the 119 193 130 64
total value of the domain. 506 23.5% 38.1% 25.7% 12.6% 2.73

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE
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Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to
show how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10' would relate
to 'Strongly Disagree' and '>90 to 100" would relate to 'Strongly Agree'.

Safeschools Reference Data

Academic Conduct Drug & Tobacco Violence Weapon
Alcohol
Out of School 0 21 3 0 10 1
Suspensions
Expulsions 0 0 0 0 0 0
Truancy Rate 6.61%
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Graph la. Climate Scores by Question Categories
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Question Results
I feel safe going to and from school
469
ves 92.7%
37
No 7.3%

In the past year, have you seen offensive
hateful drawings, words, symbols, or graffiti
written in classrooms, bathrooms, hallways,
or on the outside

o 227
44.9%
279

Yes 55.1%

In the past four weeks how often have you
made fun of someone in your school?

322
Never 63.6%

74
Once 14.6%
More than three times 68

13.4%

. 42

Two or three times 8.3%

In the past four weeks how often have you
spread mean rumors or lies about others at
school?

451
Never 89.1%
More than three times 10

2%

31
Once 6.1%

: 14

Two or three times 2.8%

I understand the difference between true
bullying and conflict

461
Yes 91.1%
7
No 1.4%
. 38
Uncertain 7.5%

Most students at my school stand-up for
students who are bullied

. 220

Uncertain 43.5%
164

Yes 32.4%
122

No 24.1%

Most students at my school invite others to
join in games and activities.

. 173

Uncertain 34.2%
228

Yes 45.1%
105

No 20.8%

Most students at my school make new
students feel welcomed.

. 116
Uncertain 22.9%
299
Yes 59.1%
91
No 18%

Adults in my school follow through when I
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report a problem.

170

Uncertain 33.6%
287

ves 56.7%
49

No 9.7%

Adults in my school get involved to help stop
or solve student conflicts.

. 109
Uncertain 21.5%
328
Yes 64.8%
69
No 13.6%

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/ Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254&gf=1782&km=5&nr=TRUE 22/22



